[classit.] N° | NeFeP

1° 2 5418

CAVALEIRO

Ricardo Wallenstein

N° FEP/H
6047

CAVALO
BEM-ME-QUER

TACA DE PORTUGAL DE DRESSAGE 2014

PROVA GRANDE PREMIO SPECIAL

Circuito Juiz E Cls. E Juiz H Cls. H

P 61,275% 1° 60,588% 1°

Juiz C

Cls. C

JuizM

Cls. M

Local: Ponte de Lima

Data: 28 de Junho de 2014

Juiz B Cls. B Final %

JUIZES
E - Anténio Vicente
H - Mdrio Pimentel
C - Francisco Guerra (FEl)
M - Luis Macahdo
B - Jorge Pereira

61,863%

10

63,725%

10

|
61,569% 1° ‘ 61,804%



